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ExtractCentralSpectrum diagnostics

Median correction
P.S. = perfectly-centred point source
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— S 9p.s.corrected/S 1
- (S 1/5 9)observed/(s 1/5 9)P.S.

Applied Version
= Smoothed Version

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

-500

-1000

Compared to P.S.

-1500

-2000

-2500



